
Regional Representatives
HR Contact List

Divisions Districts 1-3 Districts 4-8

Talent Acquisition Recruiter
Christy Albracht                

402.432.1266              
Christy.Albracht@nebraska.gov

Alexis Vlademar               
402.525.2304             

Alexis.Vlademar@nebraska.gov 

Tessa Burford                       
402.419.3192                   

Tessa.Burford@nebraska.gov 

Payroll & Benefits 
Coordinator

Nicole Prososki                     
402.479.4580                

Nicole.Prososki@nebraska.gov 

Nicole Prososki                     
402.479.4580                

Nicole.Prososki@nebraska.gov 
Vacant

Business Partner        
(Employee Relations)

Aleta Sanford                 
402.890.2210              

Aleta.Sanford@nebraska.gov

Brenda Briley                                 
402.432.0038                          

Brenda.Briley@nebraska.gov    

Jessica Kreger                     
531.739.9706                 

Jessica.Kreger@nebraska.gov 

Learning/ Organizational 
Development Trainer

Craig Worley                    
402.479.3617           

Craig.Worley@nebraska.gov

Brian Kokesh                                 
531.249.4923                  

Brian.Kokesh@nebraska.gov

Joey Muhr                           
402.429.8589            

Joey.Muhr@nebraska.gov 
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